
ETI PRODUCTS

E: Tech@ETIProducts.net W: ETIProducts.netP: 877  ETI  ETI1 (348 - 3481)eti products

JULY 2013Price List
STRIKE SERIES 
   RETRO DESIGN
   ELECTRIC STRIKE 580

Model# MSRP
E580-12VDC
E580-24VDC

P-FP-S-E580-ST
P-FP-M-E580-ST
P-FP-L-E580-ST
LP-E580-025
LP-E580-050
ESKIT-1

   COMMERICAL GRADE
   ELECTRIC STRIKE E300 

E300-12/24VDC
E300M-12VDC
E300M-24VDC 

P-FP-S-E300-ST
P-FP-L-E300-ST
LP-E300-025
LP-E300-050
ESKIT-2 

   COMMERICAL GRADE
   ELECTRIC STRIKE E320 

E320-12/24VDC
E320M-12VDC
E320M-24VDC

P-FP-S-E320-ST
P-FP-L-E320-ST
LP-E320-025
LP-E320-050
ESKIT-3

E1100-12 to 24VDC
E1100M-12 to 24VDC

   COMMERICAL GRADE
   ELECTRIC STRIKE E1100

98
98

12
12
14
24
30

6

138
178
208

18
24
28
32

7

198
228
228

18
24
24
30

8

398
468

E580 Options

E300 Options

E320 Options

196

30
60
56
32
34
36
40

108

226

50
60
36
38
40
40
42
44
78
36

108
136

238
278

30
60
56
33
35
37
40

108

MAGNET SERIES 
   RETRO DESIGN
   ELECTRIC MAGNET ERM600

ERM600 

ERM600A
ERM600B
ERM600C
ERM600F
ERM600G
ERM600H
ERM600K
ERM600Z

   RETRO DESIGN
   ELECTRIC MAGNET ERM1200

ERM1200

ERM1200A
ERM1200C
ERM1200D
ERM1200E
ERM1200F
ERM1200G
ERM1200H
ERM1200J
ERM1200K
ERM1200L
ERM1200M
ERM1200Z

   COMMERICAL GRADE
   ELECTRIC MAGNET EXM600

EXM600
EXM601

EXM600A
EXM600B
EXM600C
EXM600F
EXM600G
EXM600H
EXM600K
EXM600Z

ERM600 Options

ERM1200 Options

EXM600 Options

Model# MSRP

MAGNET SERIES
   COMMERICAL GRADE
   ELECTRIC MAGNET EXM1200

EXM1200
EXM1201

268
328

EXM1200A
EXM1200C
EXM1200D
EXM1200E
EXM1200F
EXM1200G
EXM1200H
EXM1200J
EXM1200K
EXM1200L
EXM1200M
EXM1200Z

50
60
36
38
40
40
42
44
78
36

108
136

EXM1200 Options

ACCESS SERIES
   ACCESS CONTROL
   DIGITAL KEYPAD

DK150SA
DK200SA

   PROX STAND ALONE

PR300PP

   DIGITAL KEYPAD SS/HD

DK300SA
DK300SM
DK300RM

   PROX/DIGITAL KEYPAD

PR300EP
PK150SA
PK300SA

KT-15EM
KT-10B
EPXHP
STD-PS
621-11

AUXILIARY PRODUCTS
   MOUNTING KEY SWITCHES

SRB-50
CSGB-1
CDGD-1
CSGF-1
CSSP-2

398
128

128

298
328
328

268
348
348

9
5

44
5

10

58
48
58
48
24

   ACCESS CONTROL OPTIONS

Model# MSRP Model# MSRP

   AUXILIARY ACCESSORIES

   POWER TRANSFER

MMT-400
DLQ-16S
DLQ-22S
DLQ-28S
DLQ-16D
DLQ-22D
DLQ-28D
DTL-16S
DTL-22S
DTL-28S
DLH-16S
DLH-22S
DLH-28S

58
27
29
31
32
35
38
28
30
32
20
42
44

SWH-05
TAC12
TAC24
TDC12
TDC24
RECD3
TD130
BUSD1
RETSD
RETDG
SWC01
SWC02
SWC03
SWC04

   POWER SUPPLIES

P-10012
P-10024
P-11224

   POWER ACCESSORIES

DBR-200
FFP-1224
GPD-3015
ILM-200
SM-1228
SA-026Q
P-1001
P-10024

46
28
32
48
48
12
48
28

9
11
2
2
3
3

130
112
240

36
58
48
68
38
78
20
28

AUXILIARY PRODUCTS
   REMOTE DOOR ACCESS

DR-1010
SBM-50
TBA-50
DRHD-100
DRHD-100TD
DR-2010
DR-2020

44
24
48
68

148
68
88



ETI PRODUCTS

E: Tech@ETIProducts.net W: ETIProducts.netP: 877  ETI  ETI1 (348 - 3481)eti products

JULY 2013Price List

Model# MSRP

KEY SWITCH HD
   ICES-BEST
   HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH
   SMALL FORMAT IC CORE

127
127
159
150
185
150
162
127
159
162
209
186
150
162
186

127
127
159
150
185
150
162
127
159
162
209
186
150
162
186

   ICSC-SCHLAGE
   HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH
   LARGE FORMAT IC CORE

   ICSA-SARGENT
   HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH 
   LARGE FORMAT IC CORE  

ICSC01A1
ICSC01B1
ICSC01J1 
ICSC01B2 
ICSC01J2 
ICSC01B3
ICSC01J3 
ICSC01B4
ICSC01J4
ICSC01D2
ICSC01E2
ICSC01K4
ICSC01L2
ICSC01P2
ICSC01R4

ICSA02A1
ICSA02B1
ICSA02J1 
ICSA02B2 
ICSA02J2 
ICSA02B3
ICSA02J3 
ICSA02B4
ICSA02J4
ICSA02D2
ICSA02E2
ICSA02K4
ICSA02L2
ICSA02P2
ICSA02R4

ICES67A1
ICES67B1
ICES67J1 
ICES67B2 
ICES67J2 
ICES67B3
ICES67J3 
ICES67B4
ICES67J4
ICES67D2
ICES67E2
ICES67K4
ICES67L2
ICES67P2
ICES67R4

113
113
145
134
166
134
147
113
145
145
187
166
134
145
166

KEY SWITCH HD
   ICCO-CORBIN
   HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH 
   LARGE FORMAT IC CORE 

Model# MSRP
ICCO03A1
ICCO03B1
ICCO03J1 
ICCO03B2 
ICCO03J2 
ICCO03B3
ICCO03J3 
ICCO03B4
ICCO03J4
ICCO03D2
ICCO03E2
ICCO03K4
ICCO03L2
ICCO03P2
ICCO03R4

127
127
159
150
185
150
162
127
159
162
209
186
150
162
186

   ICME-MEDECO
   HEAVYDUTY KEYSWITCH
   LARGE FORMAT IC CORE

ICME05A1
ICME05B1
ICME05J1 
ICME05B2 
ICME05J2 
ICME05B3
ICME05J3 
ICME05B4
ICME05J4
ICME05D2
ICME05E2
ICME05K4
ICME05L2
ICME05P2
ICME05R4

IC OPTIONS
SO
DO
S1
B1
S2
D2
S3
D3
R
G
T
RR
GG
TT

137
137
169
160
195
160
172
137
169
172
219
196
160
172
196

18
18
18
18
20
20
23
23
25
25
50
50
50

101

98
98

109
109
109
340

61
61
61

145

69
69
69

153

11
21
25
50

92
92

103
103
103
103

92
92

103
103
103
103

Model#  MSRP

MORT/CYL. KEY SWITCH
   HS SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   KEY SWITCH CONTROLS

HSO11S
HSO12S
HSO21S
HSO22S
HSO23S
HSO34S

ILLUMINATED ICON 
   NI SERIES
   NARROW STILE
   ICON PUSH BUTTON

NIE50
NIG50
NIH50
NIP50

   SI SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   ICON PUSH BUTTON

SIE50
SIG50
SIH50
SIP50

NI & SI Options
D
R
G
T

DOME PUSH BUTTON
   NP SERIES
   NARROW STILE
   KEY SWITCH CONTROLS

NPX35
NPY35
NPP35
NPE35
NPG35
NPH35

   SP SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   ICON PUSH BUTTON

SPX35
SPY35
SPP35
SPE35
SPG35
SPH35

92
92

103
103
103
344

92
92

103
103
103
344

21
21
18
18
25
25
50
21
22

98
98

108
114
118
108
108
108
108
108

108
108
124
128
132
124
118
118
118
118

30
188

Model# MSRP
NSO11A
NSO12A
NSO21A
NSO22A
NSO23A
NSO34A

SSO11S
SSO12S
SSO21S
SSO22S
SSO23S
SSO34S

   SS SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   KEY SWITCH CONTROLS

NS & SS Options
A
D
S
B
R
G
T
1
2

MUSHROOM PUSH BUTTON
   NM SERIES
   NARROW STILE
   MUSHROOM PUSH BUTTON

NMX40
NMY40
NMDY40
NMDY41
NMDY42
NMEY40
NMPY40
NMSY40
NMPX40
NMSX40

SMX60
SMY60
SMDY40
SMDY41
SMDY42
SMEY60
SMPY60
SMSY60
SMPX60
SMSX60

NM & SM Options
S
T

   SM SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   KEY SWITCH CONTROLS

MORT/CYL. KEY SWITCH
   NS SERIES
   NARROW STILE
   KEY SWITCH CONTROLS
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Guarantee
All ETI products are guaranteed 
against defects in material or 
workmanship.  ETI does not, however, 
guarantee  its products against 
defects due to improper installation 
or alteration, the failure to perform 
due to improper maintenance or uses 
for which they were not designed.  

ETI’s only obligation under this 
guarantee is to repair or replace 
any of its products assessed by 
ETI to be defective in material and 
workmanship after such product is 
returned to ETI within 36 MONTHS or 
other posted limits of purchase date 
by the original purchaser free and 
clear of all open invoices, liens and 
encumbrances, along with proof of 
purchase and with shipping charges 
prepaid.

ETI disclaims all liability for 
consequential, incidental or special 
damages or lost profits or savings, 
even if ETI is aware of the possibility 
thereof, arising out of the purchase or 
use of products by buyer.  Therefore, 
all involved functions of distribution 
and installation of ETI products are 
responsible for communicating  this 
guarantee and the polices within.

Price List
VANDAL RESISTANT
   NX SERIES
   NARROW STILE
   PROTECTED PUSH BUTTON

Model# MSRP

   SX SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   PROTECTED PUSH BUTTON

SXZ25
SXP25
SXE25
SXG25

92
103
103
103

   NV SERIES
   NARROW STILE
   FLUSH PUSH BUTTON

NVZ25
NVP25
NVE25
NVG25

92
92

103
103

   SV SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   FLUSH PUSH BUTTON

SVZ22
SVP22
SVE22
SVG22

92
92

103
103

   NL SERIES
   NARROW STILE
   FLUSH LED PUSH BUTTON

NLZ22
NLY22
NLP22
NLE22
NLG22

92
92

103
103
103

   SL SERIES
   SINGLE GANG
   FLUSH LED PUSH BUTTON

SLZ22
SLY22
SLP22
SLE22
SLG22

92
92

103
103
103

NXZ25
NXP25
NXE25
NXG25

92
103
103
103

KEY CONTROL DEVICE
   SLSF, SLKK ,SLLF SERIES
   KEY CONTROL DEVICE
   SEQUENCE KEY LOCK

Model# MSRP
SLSF-2
SLKK-2    
SLLF-2

   KEY CONTROL DEVICE
   OPTION

R
G
Y
B
xB
SS

258
278
278

19
19
19
19

103
17

   KEY CONTROL DEVICE
   OPTION CYLINDERS

PRC
RK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

40
4

21
23
23
23
23
23
23
21
21
21
21
23
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Conditions 
The following Terms and Conditions 
(“Terms”) apply to the sale by ETI 
Products (“ETI”) of ETI products 
and services (“ETI products”). All 
transactions are subject to the latest 
published Terms except to the extent 
modified by a written agreement 
between the purchaser and  ETI 
executed prior to an accepted order. 
The purchaser agrees that ETI’ 
acceptance of any purchase order 
delivered by purchaser is subject to 
and conditioned upon these Terms. 
Purchase orders, quotation requests, 
or acknowledgements which have 
clauses contrary to these Terms are 
not binding on ETI, unless specifically 
approved in writing by an authorized 
agent of ETI. No order shall be binding 
on ETI until received and approved by 
ETI. ETI expressly reserves the right 
to correct clerical, stenographic, and 
other obvious errors at any time.

Pricing
All prices are subject to change 
without notice. No prices are 
guaranteed. All shipments will be 
made at prices prevailing at the time of 
acknowledgment.

Standard terms are net 30 days of 
invoice date.

Payment Terms

Credit terms must be established by 
completing an ETI credit application 
and submitting it to ETI for approval.
Accounts not paid within 30 days 
of the date of the invoice will be 
considered past due, with interest 
accruing at 2% per month beginning 
on the 31st day after the date of the 
invoice. An order received on an 
account which has not been paid 
within 45 days from the date of 
invoice will not be processed until 
the account is cu rent. An account 
remaining unpaid 60 days after the 
date of the invoice may be referred for 
collection and credit will be cancelled. 
ETI reserves the right to revoke 
any credit extended to a purchaser 
because of purchaser’s failure to 
pay for any goods when due or for 
any other reason deemed good and 
sufficient by ETI, and in such event all 
subsequent shipments shall be paid 
for on delivery. 

Credit Terms

All goods are delivered for shipment 
from the ETI plant in Placitas, New 
Mexico. Purchaser agrees to pay 
the trucking, railway and freight 
charges on the goods from the point 
of shipment to the destination. 
Purchaser assumes the risk of loss or 
damage to the goods while in transit 
from the point of shipment.

Freight Terms

Delivery is contingent upon 
conditions at time of order and 
is subject to change. ETI shall not 
beliable for failure or delay in shipping 
goods if such failure or delay is due to 
an act of God, war, labor difficulties, 
accident, inability to obtain containers 
or raw materials, or any other causes. 
Any claims of shortages must be 
made within 30 days of shipment 
and are subject to approval. ETI 
reserves the right to make delivery 
in installments. Installments shall be 
separately invoiced and paid for when 
due, without regard to subsequent 
deliveries. Delay in delivery of an 
installment shall not relieve the 
purchaser of its obligation to accept 
remaining deliveries.

Delivery

Changes to or cancellations of orders 
must be made in writing and delivered 
by email, fax or regular mail. Cance 
lations made after ETI has issued an 
order acknowledgment are subject 
to ETI approval, and are subject to a 
$25 processing fee in addition to any 
cost incurred by ETI as a result of the 
original order.

Changes &
Cancellations


