

• ETI PRODUCTS • Price List

STRIKE SERIES RETRO DESIGN ELECTRIC STRIKE 580

N

Model#	MSRP	
E580-12VDC E580-24VDC	98 98	
E580 Options		
P-FP-S-E580-ST P-FP-M-E580-ST P-FP-L-E580-ST LP-E580-025 LP-E580-050 ESKIT-1	12 12 14 24 30 6	
COMMERICAL GR		
E300-12/24VDC E300M-12VDC E300M-24VDC	138 178 208	
E300 Options		
P-FP-S-E300-ST P-FP-L-E300-ST LP-E300-025 LP-E300-050 ESKIT-2	18 24 28 32 7	
COMMERICAL GRADE ELECTRIC STRIKE E320		
E320-12/24VDC E320M-12VDC E320M-24VDC	198 228 228	
E320 Options P-FP-S-E320-ST	18	
P-FP-L-E320-ST LP-E320-025 LP-E320-050 ESKIT-3	24 24 30 8	
COMMERICAL GR	RADE 1100	
E1100-12 to 24VDC E1100M-12 to 24VE	C 398 DC 468	
	121586	
	23133	
	Sessi	
	Siste	
	38/392	
	1132/21	

AGNET SERI RETRO DESIGN ELECTRIC MAGNI		I
Model# ERM600 ERM600 Options	MSRP 196	
ERM600A ERM600B ERM600C ERM600F ERM600G ERM600H ERM600K ERM600Z	30 60 56 32 34 36 40 108	
RETRO DESIGN ELECTRIC MAGNE	ET ERM1200	
ERM1200 ERM1200 Options ERM1200A	226 ; 50	
ERM1200A ERM1200C ERM1200D ERM1200F ERM1200F ERM1200G ERM1200J ERM1200J ERM1200L ERM1200L ERM1200M ERM1200Z	50 60 36 38 40 40 42 44 78 36 108 136	
COMMERICAL C		
EXM600 EXM601 EXM600 Options EXM600A EXM600B EXM600C EXM600F EXM600G EXM600H EXM600K EXM600K EXM600Z	238 278 30 60 56 33 35 37 40 108	
		,

MAGNET SER COMMERICAL GE ELECTRIC MAGNET	RADE	AUXILI REMOTE
Model#	MSRP	Model
EXM1200 EXM1201	268 328	DR-1010 SBM-50
EXM1200 Options		TBA-50 DRHD-
EXM1200A	50 60	DRHD- DR-201
EXM1200C EXM1200D	36	DR-201
EXM1200E EXM1200F	38 40	POWER
EXM1200G EXM1200H EXM1200J EXM1200K EXM1200L EXM1200M EXM1200Z	40 42 44 78 36 108 136	MMT-4 DLQ-16 DLQ-22 DLQ-28 DLQ-16 DLQ-22
ACCESS SERIE ACCESS CONTR DIGITAL KEYPAD		DLQ-28 DTL-169 DTL-229 DTL-289 DLH-16
DK150SA DK200SA	398 128	DLH-22 DLH-28
PROX STAND ALC	ONE	AUXILIA
PR300PP	128	SWH-05 TAC12
DIGITAL KEYPAD	SS/HD	TAC24 TDC12
DK300SA DK300SM DK300RM	298 328 328	TDC24 RECD3 TD130 BUSD1
PROX/DIGITAL K	EYPAD	RETSD
PR300EP PK150SA PK300SA	268 348 348	SWC01 SWC02 SWC03 SWC04
ACCESS CONTRO	A ROLLING MICH	POWER
KT-15EM KT-10B EPXHP STD-PS	9 5 44 5	P-10012 P-10024 P-11224
621-11 AUXILIARY PR		POWER
MOUNTING KEY SRB-50 CSGB-1 CDGD-1	SWITCHES 58 48	DBR-20 FFP-122 GPD-30 ILM-200 SM-122
CSGF-1 CSSP-2	58 48 24	SA-026 P-1001 P-10024

AUXILIARY PRODUCTS REMOTE DOOR ACCESS	
Model# DR-1010 SBM-50 TBA-50 DRHD-100 DRHD-100TD DR-2010 DR-2020	MSRP 44 24 48 68 148 68 88
POWER TRANSFER	}
MMT-400 DLQ-165 DLQ-225 DLQ-285 DLQ-16D DLQ-22D DLQ-28D DTL-165 DTL-225 DTL-285 DLH-165 DLH-225 DLH-285	58 27 29 31 32 35 38 28 30 32 20 42 44
AUXILIARY ACCES	SORIES
SWH-05 TAC12 TAC24 TDC12 TDC24 RECD3 TD130 BUSD1 RETSD RETDG SWC01 SWC02 SWC03 SWC04	46 28 32 48 48 12 48 28 9 11 2 2 3 3 3
POWER SUPPLIES	
P-10012 P-10024 P-11224	130 112 240
POWER ACCESSOR	RIES
DBR-200 FFP-1224 GPD-3015 ILM-200 SM-1228 SA-026Q P-1001 P-10024	36 58 48 68 38 78 20 28

JULY 2013

• ETI PRODUCTS

Price List

KEY SWITCH HD ICES-BEST HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH SMALL FORMAT IC CORE	KEY SWITCH HD ICCO-CORBIN HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH LARGE FORMAT IC CORE	MORT/CYL. KEY SWITCH NS SERIES NARROW STILE KEY SWITCH CONTROLS	MORT/CYL. KEY SWITCH HS SERIES SINGLE GANG KEY SWITCH CONTROLS
Model# MSRP	Model# MSRP	Model# MSRP	Model# MSRP
ICES67A1 113 ICES67B1 113 ICES67J1 145 ICES67B2 134 ICES67J2 166 ICES67B3 134 ICES67J3 147	ICCO03A1 127 ICCO03B1 127 ICCO03J1 159 ICCO03B2 150 ICCO03J2 185 ICCO03B3 150 ICCO03J3 162	NSO11A92NSO12A92NSO21A103NSO22A103NSO23A103NSO34A344	HSO11S98HSO12S98HSO21S109HSO22S109HSO23S109HSO34S340
ICES67B4 113 ICES67J4 145 ICES67D2 145 ICES67E2 187	ICCO03B4 127 ICCO03J4 159 ICCO03D2 162 ICCO03E2 209	SS SERIES SINGLE GANG KEY SWITCH CONTROLS SSO11S 92	ILLUMINATED ICON NI SERIES NARROW STILE ICON PUSH BUTTON
ICES67K4 166 ICES67L2 134 ICES67P2 145 ICES67R4 166	ICCO03K4 186 ICCO03L2 150 ICCO03P2 162 ICCO03R4 186	SSO12S 92 SSO21S 103 SSO22S 103 SSO23S 103	NIE50 61 NIG50 61 NIH50 61 NIP50 145
ICSC-SCHLAGE HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH LARGE FORMAT IC CORE	ICME-MEDECO HEAVYDUTY KEYSWITCH LARGE FORMAT IC CORE	SSO34S 344 NS & SS Options A 21 21	SI SERIES SINGLE GANG ICON PUSH BUTTON
ICSC01A1 127 ICSC01B1 127 ICSC01J1 159 ICSC01B2 150 ICSC01J2 185 ICSC01B3 150 ICSC01J3 162 ICSC01B4 127	ICME05A1 137 ICME05B1 137 ICME05J1 169 ICME05B2 160 ICME05J2 195 ICME05B3 160 ICME05J3 172 ICME05B4 137	D 21 S 18 B 18 R 25 G 25 T 50 1 21 2 22	SIE50 69 SIG50 69 SIH50 69 SIP50 153 NI & SI Options D
ICSC01J4 159 ICSC01D2 162 ICSC01E2 209 ICSC01K4 186 ICSC01L2 150 ICSC01P2 162 ICSC01P2 162	ICME05J4 169 ICME05D2 172 ICME05E2 219 ICME05K4 196 ICME05L2 160 ICME05P2 172 ICME05P4 196	MUSHROOM PUSH BUTTONNM SERIESNARROW STILEMUSHROOM PUSH BUTTONNMX4098NMY4098	R 21 G 25 T 50 DOME PUSH BUTTON NP SERIES
ICSA-SARGENT	IC OPTIONS	NMDY40 108 NMDY41 114	NARROW STILE KEY SWITCH CONTROLS
HEAVY DUTY KEY SWITCH LARGE FORMAT IC CORE ICSA02A1 127 ICSA02B1 127 ICSA02J1 159 ICSA02B2 150	DO 18 S1 18 B1 18 S2 20 D2 20 S3 23	NMDY42 118 NMEY40 108 NMPY40 108 NMSY40 108 NMPX40 108 NMSX40 108 NMSX40 108	NPX35 92 NPY35 92 NPP35 103 NPE35 103 NPG35 103 NPH35 103 NPH35 103
ICSA02J2 185 ICSA02B3 150 ICSA02J3 162 ICSA02B4 127	D3 23 R 25 G 25 T 50	SM SERIES SINGLE GANG KEY SWITCH CONTROLS	SP SERIES SINGLE GANG ICON PUSH BUTTON
ICSA02J4 159 ICSA02D2 162 ICSA02E2 209 ICSA02K4 186 ICSA02L2 150 ICSA02P2 162 ICSA02P2 162	RR 50 GG 50 TT 101	SMX60 108 SMY60 108 SMDY40 124 SMDY41 128 SMDY42 132 SMEY60 124 SMPY60 118 SMSY60 118 SMPX60 118 SMSX60 118 SMSX60 118 SMSX60 30	SPX35 92 SPY35 92 SPP35 103 SPE35 103 SPG35 103 SPH35 103
No. States I fait		S 30 T 188	

12TH

JULY 2013

ETI PRODUCTS

ESISTANT	KEY CONTROL D
LE PUSH BUTTON	KEY CONTROL DEVI SEQUENCE KEY LOC
MSRP 92 103 103 103	Model# SLSF-2 SLKK-2 SLLF-2 KEY CONTROL DE
G PUSH BUTTON 92 103 103 103	OPTION R G Y B xB SS
LE BUTTON	KEY CONTROL DE OPTION CYLINDERS
92 92 103 103	PRC RK 1 2 3 4
G BUTTON	5 6 7
92 92 103 103	8 9 10 11 12
LE USH BUTTON	
92 92 103 103 103	
-	- SSC90218432

SL SERIES SINGLE GANG FLUSH LED PUSH BUTTON

VANDAL R NX SERIES NARROW STI

PROTECTED

Model#

NXZ25

NXP25

NXE25

NXG25

SXZ25 SXP25

SXE25

SXG25

NVZ25

NVP25

NVE25 NVG25

SV SERIES

SINGLE GANC

FLUSH PUSH

SVZ22

SVP22

SVE22

SVG22

NLZ22 NLY22 NLP22 NLE22 NLG22

NL SERIES

NARROW STI

FLUSH LED P

NV SERIES NARROW ST FLUSH PUSH

SX SERIES

SINGLE GANC **PROTECTED** I

SLZ22	92
SLY22	92
SLP22	103
SLE22	103
SLG22	103

DEVICE SERIES ICE

Price List

QUENCE KEY LO	DCK
Model# SLSF-2 SLKK-2 SLLF-2	MSRP 258 278 278
EY CONTROL D PTION	EVICE
R B B S	19 19 19 19 103 17
EY CONTROL D PTION CYLINDE	RS RS
PRC PK 0 0 1 2	40 4 21 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 21 21 21 21 23

Guarantee

All ETI products are guaranteed against defects in material or workmanship. ETI does not, however, guarantee its products against defects due to improper installation or alteration, the failure to perform due to improper maintenance or uses for which they were not designed.

ETI's only obligation under this guarantee is to repair or replace any of its products assessed by ETI to be defective in material and workmanship after such product is returned to ETI within 36 MONTHS or other posted limits of purchase date by the original purchaser free and clear of all open invoices, liens and encumbrances, along with proof of purchase and with shipping charges prepaid.

ETI disclaims all liability for consequential, incidental or special damages or lost profits or savings, even if ETI is aware of the possibility thereof, arising out of the purchase or use of products by buyer. Therefore, all involved functions of distribution and installation of ETI products are responsible for communicating this guarantee and the polices within.

JULY 2013

• ETI PRODUCTS

• Terms & Conditions

JULY 2013

Conditions

The following Terms and Conditions ("Terms") apply to the sale by ETI Products ("ETI") of ETI products and services ("ETI products"). All transactions are subject to the latest published Terms except to the extent modified by a written agreement between the purchaser and ETI executed prior to an accepted order. The purchaser agrees that ETI' acceptance of any purchase order delivered by purchaser is subject to and conditioned upon these Terms. Purchase orders, quotation requests, or acknowledgements which have clauses contrary to these Terms are not binding on ETI, unless specifically approved in writing by an authorized agent of ETI. No order shall be binding on ETI until received and approved by ETI. ETI expressly reserves the right to correct clerical, stenographic, and other obvious errors at any time.

Pricing

All prices are subject to change without notice. No prices are guaranteed. All shipments will be made at prices prevailing at the time of acknowledgment.

Payment Terms

Standard terms are net 30 days of invoice date.

Credit Terms

Credit terms must be established by completing an ETI credit application and submitting it to ETI for approval. Accounts not paid within 30 days of the date of the invoice will be considered past due, with interest accruing at 2% per month beginning on the 31st day after the date of the invoice. An order received on an account which has not been paid within 45 days from the date of invoice will not be processed until the account is cu rent. An account remaining unpaid 60 days after the date of the invoice may be referred for collection and credit will be cancelled. ETI reserves the right to revoke any credit extended to a purchaser because of purchaser's failure to pay for any goods when due or for any other reason deemed good and sufficient by ETI, and in such event all subsequent shipments shall be paid for on delivery.

Freight Terms

All goods are delivered for shipment from the ETI plant in Placitas, New Mexico. Purchaser agrees to pay the trucking, railway and freight charges on the goods from the point of shipment to the destination. Purchaser assumes the risk of loss or damage to the goods while in transit from the point of shipment.

Delivery

Delivery is contingent upon conditions at time of order and is subject to change. ETI shall not beliable for failure or delay in shipping goods if such failure or delay is due to an act of God, war, labor difficulties, accident, inability to obtain containers or raw materials, or any other causes. Any claims of shortages must be made within 30 days of shipment and are subject to approval. ETI reserves the right to make delivery in installments. Installments shall be separately invoiced and paid for when due, without regard to subsequent deliveries. Delay in delivery of an installment shall not relieve the purchaser of its obligation to accept remaining deliveries.

Changes & Cancellations

Changes to or cancellations of orders must be made in writing and delivered by email, fax or regular mail. Cance lations made after ETI has issued an order acknowledgment are subject to ETI approval, and are subject to a \$25 processing fee in addition to any cost incurred by ETI as a result of the original order.